
 

 
 2023 SEMINAR*/TRAINING** SCHEDULE 

LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT GROUP 
 

 

Specifics and invitations for each seminar/training will be posted on our website approximately one month prior to the event. 
*Seminars are complimentary and provided free of charge and are available via webinar.  In-person attendance is capped at 40 attendees. 
**Harassment Prevention Training: 

• $65/per person for Supervisor Harassment Prevention Training 
• $40/per person for Non-Supervisor Harassment Prevention Training 
• Private and custom-tailored training available upon request. 

TOPIC DATE LOCATION 

EMPLOYMENT LAW UPDATE 2022/2023 
(PART 1 OF 2:  WAGE AND HOUR LAWS) 

JANUARY 11,  2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

EMPLOYMENT LAW UPDATE 2022/2023  
(PART 2 OF 2: OTHER EMPLOYMENT LAWS) 

JANUARY 18, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

WAKING UP TO DISCOVER YOUR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR WAS 

ACTUALLY YOUR EMPLOYEE: THE LEGAL NIGHTMARE OF 

MISCLASSIFICATION AUDITS AND LAWSUITS 

MARCH 15, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

THE RISK OF RETALIATION CLAIMS - IT’S MORE THAN YOU THINK! 
THE VARIOUS STATUTES PROTECTING EMPLOYEES 

APRIL 12, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

HOW TO INOCULATE YOUR BUSINESS AGAINST    
WAGE AND HOUR LAWSUITS 

AUGUST 16, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

NAVIGATING THE COMPLEX MAZE OF LEAVE OF ABSENCE  
AND ACCOMMODATION LAWS 

SEPTEMBER 13, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

TOP 10 THINGS EMPLOYERS DO (OR DON’T DO)  
THAT GET THEM SUED 

OCTOBER 18, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M.  

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

 

HARASSMENT PREVENTION TRAINING:   
ENGAGING AND EFFECTIVE TRAINING FOR  

NON-SUPERVISORS AND/OR SUPERVISORS** 

JUNE 8, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

HARASSMENT PREVENTION TRAINING:   
ENGAGING AND EFFECTIVE TRAINING FOR  

NON-SUPERVISORS AND/OR SUPERVISORS** 

DECEMBER 7, 2023 
9:30  A.M. – 11:30 A.M. 

WEINTRAUB TOBIN 
400 CAPITOL MALL, 11TH FLOOR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 

 



Meet the Labor & Employment Team

Ryan Abernethy

Senior Attorney
RAbernethy@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6057

Meagan Bainbridge

Shareholder
MBainbridge@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6038

Lukas Clary

Shareholder
LClary@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6075

Katie Collins

Associate
KCollins@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6018

Shauna Correia

Shareholder
SCorreia@Weintraub.com

(415) 772-9655

Rachel Davey

Associate
RDavey@Weintraub.com

(415) 772-9646

James Kachmar

Shareholder
JKachmar@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6122

Nikki Mahmoudi

Associate
NMahmoudi@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6117

Chuck Post

Shareholder
CPost@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6035

Jackie Simonovich

Associate
JSimonovich@Weintraub.com

(415) 772-9615

Lizbeth "Beth" West

Shareholder, Practice Group Leader
LWest@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6082

www.Weintraub.com

To Receive Email Notifications of Seminars & Events

Please Contact:

Ramona Carrillo

RCarrillo@Weintraub.com

(916) 558-6046
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